
Region:  Canada
Rosebud Silhouette & Benchrest Club,  Calgary AB

HV5-100 HV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

WBC  XV - CALGARY

World Benchrest Shooting Federation

07-17-2019 - 07-21-2019
HV GRAND - Sorted By Rank

0.2064 0.2030Bob Scarbrough Jr. 0.2047 1
0.1832 0.3104Jari Laulumaa 0.2468 2
0.2804 0.2440Robert Bisset 0.2622 3
0.2788 0.2507Joel Nader 0.2648 4
0.2732 0.2589Harley Baker 0.2661 5
0.2854 0.2501Bill Mitchell 0.2677 6
0.2818 0.2696Ean Parsons 0.2757 7
0.2340 0.3220William Greer 0.2780 8
0.2624 0.3010Janne Juntunen 0.2817 9
0.3270 0.2381Bill Jupp 0.2826 10
0.2524 0.3212Dave McKillop 0.2868 11
0.2328 0.3447Mike Conry 0.2887 12
0.2826 0.3005Jonas Pettersson 0.2916 13
0.2612 0.3230Gary Bristow 0.2921 14
0.2166 0.3684Lee Hachigian 0.2925 15
0.2932 0.2968Darren Parsons 0.2950 16
0.2644 0.3275Milan Morrell 0.2960 17
0.3292 0.2632Keith Sewell 0.2962 18
0.2818 0.3110Gerard Lang 0.2964 19
0.3484 0.2447Pascal Fischbach 0.2966 20
0.3344 0.2595Johannes Johannesson 0.2970 21
0.2164 0.3833Timo Sarkiniemi 0.2998 22
0.3210 0.2835Gavin Marshall 0.3023 23
0.2816 0.3277Kobus Visser 0.3046 24
0.3166 0.2944Steve Sori 0.3055 25
0.2790 0.3348Jari Raudaskoski 0.3069 26
0.2732 0.3417Brendan Atkinson 0.3074 27
0.3244 0.2940Ivan Piani 0.3092 28
0.3254 0.2935Billy Stevens 0.3095 29
0.3144 0.3071Chris Van Zijl 0.3107 30
0.2330 0.3901Jack Neary 0.3115 31
0.3096 0.3141George Carter 0.3118 32
0.2818 0.3422Pavel Petrovich Saltykov 0.3120 33
0.2746 0.3545Jeff Graves 0.3145 34
0.2784 0.3523Wayne Campbell 0.3153 35
0.2876 0.3432Helen Owen 0.3154 36
0.3542 0.2904Terry Harrison 0.3223 37
0.3068 0.3399Vera Carter 0.3233 38
0.2874 0.3602Peter Smith 0.3238 39
0.3138 0.3388Walt Berger 0.3263 40
0.3364 0.3168Rob Seemann 0.3266 41
0.2748 0.3840Paul Sullivan 0.3294 42
0.3598 0.2999Andy Laidlaw 0.3298 43
0.3528 0.3258Hugh Williamson 0.3393 44
0.3672 0.3269Marko Kallio 0.3471 45
0.3410 0.3616Christophe Nagle 0.3513 46
0.3826 0.3201Davide De Villa 0.3514 47
0.2554 0.4482Mario Coetzer 0.3518 48
0.4130 0.2921Werner Gerstenberger 0.3525 49
0.3464 0.3607Markku Ahlava 0.3535 50
0.2620 0.4480Carlo Madinelli 0.3550 51
0.3630 0.3477Ian Owen 0.3553 52
0.3934 0.3194Monique Lendormi 0.3564 53
0.3770 0.3502Remy Amice 0.3636 54
0.3686 0.3632Andy Shifflett 0.3659 55
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Region:  Canada
Rosebud Silhouette & Benchrest Club,  Calgary AB

HV5-100 HV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

WBC  XV - CALGARY

World Benchrest Shooting Federation

07-17-2019 - 07-21-2019
HV GRAND - Sorted By Rank

0.2944 0.4492Rob MacLennan 0.3718 56
0.4552 0.2904Herve Noveri 0.3728 57
0.3922 0.3536Rick Pollock 0.3729 58
0.2862 0.4616Wayne Miller 0.3739 59
0.4428 0.3136Graeme Smith 0.3782 60
0.4560 0.3091Lloyd Miller 0.3826 61
0.4300 0.3440Lars Stoltz 0.3870 62
0.4148 0.3606Dougall Cameron 0.3877 63
0.3978 0.4024Sakari Keckman 0.4001 64
0.4316 0.3707Peter Guffanti 0.4012 65
0.3558 0.4544Dave Holmes 0.4051 66
0.4314 0.3796Francois Ductane 0.4055 67
0.3738 0.4391Regina Gerstenberger 0.4065 68
0.3938 0.4245Francois Luciani 0.4092 69
0.3240 0.5045Steve Williams 0.4143 70
0.3502 0.4827Carlos Pacheco 0.4165 71
0.4060 0.4300Christoffer Andersson 0.4180 72
0.4984 0.3544Christian D’Ippolito 0.4264 73
0.3866 0.5092Stefan Karlsson 0.4479 74
0.4070 0.5411Charles Terrier 0.4741 75
0.3608 0.6165Emma Forsman 0.4886 76
0.4420 0.5394Osvaldo Gonzalez Parra 0.4907 77
0.5014 0.4955Simon Kalako 0.4984 78
0.4566 0.5703Tony Sanita 0.5135 79
0.4920 0.5679Christian Jahja 0.5299 80
0.4728 0.6627Alfred Throner 0.5678 81
0.5632 0.7205Kalevi Ylisirnio 0.6418 82
0.8626 0.4430Jorma Tikkanen 0.6528 83

Total Shooters  83
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

HV 100

CompNo 
Australia B  1 0.2564

 0.2748113 Paul Sullivan

 0.2340213 William Greer

 0.2524313 Dave McKillop

 0.2644413 Milan Morrell

Finland A  2 0.2573

 0.3672103 Marko Kallio

 0.2624203 Janne Juntunen

 0.1832303 Jari Laulumaa

 0.2164403 Timo Sarkiniemi

USA C  3 0.2605

 0.2732123 Harley Baker

 0.2612223 Gary Bristow

 0.2746323 Jeff Graves

 0.2330423 Jack Neary

USA A  4 0.2694

 0.2784102 Wayne Campbell

 0.2064202 Bob Scarbrough Jr.

 0.2788302 Joel Nader

 0.3138402 Walt Berger

USA B  5 0.2858

 0.3686114 Andy Shifflett

 0.3254214 Billy Stevens

 0.2328314 Mike Conry

 0.2166414 Lee Hachigian

Australia A  6 0.2912

 0.2818101 Ean Parsons

 0.2932201 Darren Parsons

 0.2732301 Brendan Atkinson

 0.3166401 Steve Sori

South Africa A  7 0.3014

 0.2816110 Kobus Visser

 0.3542210 Terry Harrison

 0.2554310 Mario Coetzer

 0.3144410 Chris Van Zijl

Australia C  8 0.3144

 0.3210121 Gavin Marshall

 0.3292221 Keith Sewell

 0.3270321 Bill Jupp

 0.2804421 Robert Bisset

Canada A  9 0.3155

 0.3528104 Hugh Williamson

 0.2854204 Bill Mitchell

 0.2874304 Peter Smith

 0.3364404 Rob Seemann

Finland B  10 0.3300

 0.2826115 Jonas Pettersson

 0.3608215 Emma Forsman

 0.3978315 Sakari Keckman

 0.2790415 Jari Raudaskoski

Canada B  11 0.3380
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

HV 100

CompNo 
 0.3922116 Rick Pollock

 0.3558216 Dave Holmes

 0.2944316 Rob MacLennan

 0.3096416 George Carter

France A  12 0.3435

 0.3484111 Pascal Fischbach

 0.2818211 Gerard Lang

 0.3502311 Carlos Pacheco

 0.3934411 Monique Lendormi

Canada C  13 0.3522

 0.4560117 Lloyd Miller

 0.3598217 Andy Laidlaw

 0.2862317 Wayne Miller

 0.3068417 Vera Carter

New Zealand A  14 0.3673

 0.4428109 Graeme Smith

 0.2876209 Helen Owen

 0.3240309 Steve Williams

 0.4148409 Dougall Cameron

New Caledonia A  15 0.4086

 0.3410112 Christophe Nagle

 0.4552212 Herve Noveri

 0.4314312 Francois Ductane

 0.4070412 Charles Terrier

New Caledonia B  16 0.4567

 0.4920124 Christian Jahja

 0.3770224 Remy Amice

 0.4566324 Tony Sanita

 0.5014424 Simon Kalako

Finland C  17 0.5445

 0.4060118 Christoffer Andersson

 0.3464218 Markku Ahlava

 0.5632318 Kalevi Ylisirnio

 0.8626418 Jorma Tikkanen
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Region:  Canada
Rosebud Silhouette & Benchrest Club,  Calgary AB

HV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

WBC  XV - CALGARY

World Benchrest Shooting Federation

07-17-2019 - 07-21-2019
HV 200 - Sorted By Rank

0.2030Bob Scarbrough Jr. 0.2030 1
0.2381Bill Jupp 0.2381 2
0.2440Robert Bisset 0.2440 3
0.2447Pascal Fischbach 0.2447 4
0.2501Bill Mitchell 0.2501 5
0.2507Joel Nader 0.2507 6
0.2589Harley Baker 0.2589 7
0.2595Johannes Johannesson 0.2595 8
0.2632Keith Sewell 0.2632 9
0.2696Ean Parsons 0.2696 10
0.2835Gavin Marshall 0.2835 11
0.2904Herve Noveri 0.2904 12 T1

0.2904Terry Harrison 0.2904 13 T2

0.2921Werner Gerstenberger 0.2921 14
0.2935Billy Stevens 0.2935 15
0.2940Ivan Piani 0.2940 16
0.2944Steve Sori 0.2944 17
0.2968Darren Parsons 0.2968 18
0.2999Andy Laidlaw 0.2999 19
0.3005Jonas Pettersson 0.3005 20
0.3010Janne Juntunen 0.3010 21
0.3071Chris Van Zijl 0.3071 22
0.3091Lloyd Miller 0.3091 23
0.3104Jari Laulumaa 0.3104 24
0.3110Gerard Lang 0.3110 25
0.3136Graeme Smith 0.3136 26
0.3141George Carter 0.3141 27
0.3168Rob Seemann 0.3168 28
0.3194Monique Lendormi 0.3194 29
0.3201Davide De Villa 0.3201 30
0.3212Dave McKillop 0.3212 31
0.3220William Greer 0.3220 32
0.3230Gary Bristow 0.3230 33
0.3258Hugh Williamson 0.3258 34
0.3269Marko Kallio 0.3269 35
0.3275Milan Morrell 0.3275 36
0.3277Kobus Visser 0.3277 37
0.3348Jari Raudaskoski 0.3348 38
0.3388Walt Berger 0.3388 39
0.3399Vera Carter 0.3399 40
0.3417Brendan Atkinson 0.3417 41
0.3422Pavel Petrovich Saltykov 0.3422 42
0.3432Helen Owen 0.3432 43
0.3440Lars Stoltz 0.3440 44
0.3447Mike Conry 0.3447 45
0.3477Ian Owen 0.3477 46
0.3502Remy Amice 0.3502 47
0.3523Wayne Campbell 0.3523 48
0.3536Rick Pollock 0.3536 49
0.3544Christian D’Ippolito 0.3544 50
0.3545Jeff Graves 0.3545 51
0.3602Peter Smith 0.3602 52
0.3606Dougall Cameron 0.3606 53
0.3607Markku Ahlava 0.3607 54
0.3616Christophe Nagle 0.3616 55
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Region:  Canada
Rosebud Silhouette & Benchrest Club,  Calgary AB

HV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

WBC  XV - CALGARY

World Benchrest Shooting Federation

07-17-2019 - 07-21-2019
HV 200 - Sorted By Rank

0.3632Andy Shifflett 0.3632 56
0.3684Lee Hachigian 0.3684 57
0.3707Peter Guffanti 0.3707 58
0.3796Francois Ductane 0.3796 59
0.3833Timo Sarkiniemi 0.3833 60
0.3840Paul Sullivan 0.3840 61
0.3901Jack Neary 0.3901 62
0.4024Sakari Keckman 0.4024 63
0.4245Francois Luciani 0.4245 64
0.4300Christoffer Andersson 0.4300 65
0.4391Regina Gerstenberger 0.4391 66
0.4430Jorma Tikkanen 0.4430 67
0.4480Carlo Madinelli 0.4480 68
0.4482Mario Coetzer 0.4482 69
0.4492Rob MacLennan 0.4492 70
0.4544Dave Holmes 0.4544 71
0.4616Wayne Miller 0.4616 72
0.4827Carlos Pacheco 0.4827 73
0.4955Simon Kalako 0.4955 74
0.5045Steve Williams 0.5045 75
0.5092Stefan Karlsson 0.5092 76
0.5394Osvaldo Gonzalez Parra 0.5394 77
0.5411Charles Terrier 0.5411 78
0.5679Christian Jahja 0.5679 79
0.5703Tony Sanita 0.5703 80
0.6165Emma Forsman 0.6165 81
0.6627Alfred Throner 0.6627 82
0.7205Kalevi Ylisirnio 0.7205 83

Total Shooters  83
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Region:  Canada
Rosebud Silhouette & Benchrest Club,  Calgary AB

V10-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

WBC  XV - CALGARY

World Benchrest Shooting Federation

07-17-2019 - 07-21-2019
Heavy Varmint 10 Shot 200 Yards - Sorted By Rank

0.3323Mike Conry 0.3323 1
0.3547Peter Smith 0.3547 2
0.3567Bob Scarbrough Jr. 0.3567 3
0.3842Wayne Campbell 0.3842 4
0.3851Keith Sewell 0.3851 5
0.4180Bill Mitchell 0.4180 6
0.4256Herve Noveri 0.4256 7
0.4376Joel Nader 0.4376 8
0.4409Carlos Pacheco 0.4409 9
0.4512Jack Neary 0.4512 10
0.4540Harley Baker 0.4540 11
0.4624Hugh Williamson 0.4624 12
0.4662Chris Van Zijl 0.4662 13
0.4674Rick Pollock 0.4674 14
0.4762George Carter 0.4762 15
0.4824Jari Raudaskoski 0.4824 16
0.4872Brendan Atkinson 0.4872 17
0.4966Gerard Lang 0.4966 18
0.5016Andy Laidlaw 0.5016 19
0.5016Carlo Madinelli 0.5016 20
0.5052William Greer 0.5052 21
0.5079Dave McKillop 0.5079 22
0.5129Werner Gerstenberger 0.5129 23
0.5135Gary Bristow 0.5135 24
0.5237Terry Harrison 0.5237 25
0.5314Janne Juntunen 0.5314 26
0.5324Jonas Pettersson 0.5324 27
0.5326Francois Ductane 0.5326 28
0.5404Timo Sarkiniemi 0.5404 29
0.5512Marko Kallio 0.5512 30
0.5516Milan Morrell 0.5516 31
0.5557Dave Holmes 0.5557 32 T1

0.5557Andy Shifflett 0.5557 33 T2

0.5566Robert Bisset 0.5566 34
0.5614Steve Sori 0.5614 35
0.5620Billy Stevens 0.5620 36
0.5658Wayne Miller 0.5658 37
0.5794Ivan Piani 0.5794 38
0.5836Paul Sullivan 0.5836 39
0.5844Lee Hachigian 0.5844 40
0.5882Gavin Marshall 0.5882 41
0.5912Steve Williams 0.5912 42
0.5998Pavel Petrovich Saltykov 0.5998 43
0.6049Remy Amice 0.6049 44
0.6080Kobus Visser 0.6080 45
0.6097Monique Lendormi 0.6097 46
0.6105Vera Carter 0.6105 47
0.6138Graeme Smith 0.6138 48
0.6149Emma Forsman 0.6149 49
0.6355Jeff Graves 0.6355 50
0.6429Ian Owen 0.6429 51
0.6473Bill Jupp 0.6473 52
0.6483Christophe Nagle 0.6483 53
0.6496Rob Seemann 0.6496 54
0.6579Lloyd Miller 0.6579 55
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Region:  Canada
Rosebud Silhouette & Benchrest Club,  Calgary AB

V10-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

WBC  XV - CALGARY

World Benchrest Shooting Federation

07-17-2019 - 07-21-2019
Heavy Varmint 10 Shot 200 Yards - Sorted By Rank

0.6591Christoffer Andersson 0.6591 56
0.6664Dougall Cameron 0.6664 57
0.6723Sakari Keckman 0.6723 58
0.6749Peter Guffanti 0.6749 59
0.6825Markku Ahlava 0.6825 60
0.6830Tony Sanita 0.6830 61
0.6903Mario Coetzer 0.6903 62
0.6915Ean Parsons 0.6915 63
0.6926Davide De Villa 0.6926 64
0.7000Johannes Johannesson 0.7000 65
0.7094Christian Jahja 0.7094 66
0.8099Charles Terrier 0.8099 67
0.8150Darren Parsons 0.8150 68
0.8298Jorma Tikkanen 0.8298 69
0.8665Simon Kalako 0.8665 70
0.9686Helen Owen 0.9686 71
1.3952Rob MacLennan 1.3952 72

Total Shooters  72
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

HV GRAND

CompNo 
USA A  1 0.2778

 0.3153102 Wayne Campbell

 0.2047202 Bob Scarbrough Jr.

 0.2648302 Joel Nader

 0.3263402 Walt Berger

Australia C  2 0.2858

 0.3023121 Gavin Marshall

 0.2962221 Keith Sewell

 0.2826321 Bill Jupp

 0.2622421 Robert Bisset

Finland A  3 0.2939

 0.3471103 Marko Kallio

 0.2817203 Janne Juntunen

 0.2468303 Jari Laulumaa

 0.2999403 Timo Sarkiniemi

Australia A  4 0.2959

 0.2757101 Ean Parsons

 0.2950201 Darren Parsons

 0.3075301 Brendan Atkinson

 0.3055401 Steve Sori

USA C  5 0.2961

 0.2660123 Harley Baker

 0.2921223 Gary Bristow

 0.3145323 Jeff Graves

 0.3115423 Jack Neary

Australia B  6 0.2975

 0.3294113 Paul Sullivan

 0.2780213 William Greer

 0.2868313 Dave McKillop

 0.2960413 Milan Morrell

USA B  7 0.3141

 0.3659114 Andy Shifflett

 0.3095214 Billy Stevens

 0.2888314 Mike Conry

 0.2925414 Lee Hachigian

Canada A  8 0.3144

 0.3393104 Hugh Williamson

 0.2678204 Bill Mitchell

 0.3238304 Peter Smith

 0.3266404 Rob Seemann

South Africa A  9 0.3224

 0.3046110 Kobus Visser

 0.3223210 Terry Harrison

 0.3518310 Mario Coetzer

 0.3107410 Chris Van Zijl

France A  10 0.3415

 0.2965111 Pascal Fischbach

 0.2964211 Gerard Lang

 0.4165311 Carlos Pacheco

 0.3564411 Monique Lendormi

Canada C  11 0.3524
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

HV GRAND

CompNo 
 0.3826117 Lloyd Miller

 0.3298217 Andy Laidlaw

 0.3739317 Wayne Miller

 0.3233417 Vera Carter

Canada B  12 0.3654

 0.3729116 Rick Pollock

 0.4051216 Dave Holmes

 0.3718316 Rob MacLennan

 0.3118416 George Carter

Finland B  13 0.3718

 0.2915115 Jonas Pettersson

 0.4887215 Emma Forsman

 0.4001315 Sakari Keckman

 0.3069415 Jari Raudaskoski

New Zealand A  14 0.3739

 0.3782109 Graeme Smith

 0.3154209 Helen Owen

 0.4143309 Steve Williams

 0.3877409 Dougall Cameron

New Caledonia A  15 0.4009

 0.3513112 Christophe Nagle

 0.3728212 Herve Noveri

 0.4055312 Francois Ductane

 0.4741412 Charles Terrier

New Caledonia B  16 0.4764

 0.5299124 Christian Jahja

 0.3636224 Remy Amice

 0.5134324 Tony Sanita

 0.4984424 Simon Kalako

Finland C  17 0.5165

 0.4180118 Christoffer Andersson

 0.3536218 Markku Ahlava

 0.6418318 Kalevi Ylisirnio

 0.6528418 Jorma Tikkanen
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Region:  Canada
Rosebud Silhouette & Benchrest Club,  Calgary AB

LV5-100 LV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

WBC  XV - CALGARY

World Benchrest Shooting Federation

07-17-2019 - 07-21-2019
LV GRAND - Sorted By Rank

0.2338 0.1325Joel Nader 0.1832 1
0.1940 0.1808Jack Neary 0.1874 2
0.2158 0.1635Bill Mitchell 0.1896 3
0.1940 0.2081Lloyd Miller 0.2010 4
0.2352 0.1682Pascal Fischbach 0.2017 5
0.2010 0.2131Brendan Atkinson 0.2070 6
0.1844 0.2325Jeff Graves 0.2085 7
0.2600 0.1624Pavel Petrovich Saltykov 0.2112 8
0.2104 0.2189Ivan Piani 0.2147 9
0.2074 0.2265Carlo Madinelli 0.2169 10
0.2374 0.1968Walt Berger 0.2171 11
0.2020 0.2356Mike Conry 0.2188 12
0.2126 0.2300Ean Parsons 0.2213 13
0.2062 0.2403Peter Smith 0.2233 14
0.2294 0.2308Rob MacLennan 0.2301 15
0.2698 0.2038Lee Hachigian 0.2368 16
0.1970 0.2774Monique Lendormi 0.2372 17
0.2416 0.2330Johannes Johannesson 0.2373 18
0.2626 0.2134Billy Stevens 0.2380 19
0.2202 0.2569Paul Sullivan 0.2386 20
0.2526 0.2256Christian D’Ippolito 0.2391 21
0.1948 0.2851Jari Laulumaa 0.2400 22
0.2442 0.2366Gary Bristow 0.2404 23
0.2668 0.2180Hugh Williamson 0.2424 24
0.2886 0.2031Marko Kallio 0.2458 25
0.2044 0.2947Milan Morrell 0.2495 26
0.2602 0.2407Emma Forsman 0.2505 27
0.2590 0.2473Steve Sori 0.2531 28
0.3034 0.2050Rick Pollock 0.2542 29
0.2446 0.2665Kobus Visser 0.2555 30
0.2200 0.2920Terry Harrison 0.2560 31
0.2514 0.2619Robert Bisset 0.2567 32
0.2648 0.2503Harley Baker 0.2576 33
0.2750 0.2421Markku Ahlava 0.2585 34
0.2094 0.3085Wayne Campbell 0.2589 35
0.2884 0.2379Stefan Karlsson 0.2632 36
0.2806 0.2467Darren Parsons 0.2637 37
0.2534 0.2748Carlos Pacheco 0.2641 38
0.2394 0.2896Dave McKillop 0.2645 39
0.2956 0.2362Werner Gerstenberger 0.2659 40
0.2928 0.2429Ian Owen 0.2679 41
0.2834 0.2561Andy Laidlaw 0.2697 42
0.2874 0.2532Keith Sewell 0.2703 43
0.2230 0.3196Mario Coetzer 0.2713 44
0.2918 0.2513William Greer 0.2715 45
0.2104 0.3343Wayne Miller 0.2724 46
0.3148 0.2308Helen Owen 0.2728 47
0.2780 0.2737Chris Van Zijl 0.2758 48
0.2586 0.2932Jonas Pettersson 0.2759 49
0.2554 0.2985Regina Gerstenberger 0.2770 50
0.2898 0.2655Peter Guffanti 0.2776 51
0.2276 0.3287Timo Sarkiniemi 0.2781 52
0.1880 0.3698Francois Luciani 0.2789 53
0.2834 0.2756Andy Shifflett 0.2795 54
0.2626 0.3012Sakari Keckman 0.2819 55

Bughole Benchrest Scoring System Page 1 of 2



Region:  Canada
Rosebud Silhouette & Benchrest Club,  Calgary AB

LV5-100 LV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

WBC  XV - CALGARY

World Benchrest Shooting Federation

07-17-2019 - 07-21-2019
LV GRAND - Sorted By Rank

0.2674 0.2965Herve Noveri 0.2819 56
0.2894 0.2809Dave Holmes 0.2852 57
0.2744 0.2987Dougall Cameron 0.2865 58
0.2472 0.3273Bill Jupp 0.2873 59
0.3332 0.2443Rob Seemann 0.2888 60
0.3110 0.2828Christophe Nagle 0.2969 61
0.2990 0.2952Gerard Lang 0.2971 62
0.2552 0.3416Charles Terrier 0.2984 63
0.3010 0.3000George Carter 0.3005 64
0.3074 0.2947Vera Carter 0.3010 65
0.3624 0.2426Steve Williams 0.3025 66
0.2816 0.3298Graeme Smith 0.3057 67
0.2544 0.3577Davide De Villa 0.3061 68
0.3426 0.2755Jari Raudaskoski 0.3090 69
0.2752 0.3516Christian Jahja 0.3134 70
0.3298 0.2992Lars Stoltz 0.3145 71
0.3078 0.3277Janne Juntunen 0.3178 72
0.3130 0.3367Tony Sanita 0.3248 73
0.2688 0.3819Simon Kalako 0.3253 74
0.3286 0.3279Gavin Marshall 0.3282 75
0.3020 0.3765Osvaldo Gonzalez Parra 0.3392 76
0.2874 0.4055Bob Scarbrough Jr. 0.3465 77
0.3838 0.3259Christoffer Andersson 0.3549 78
0.3416 0.3916Remy Amice 0.3666 79
0.3106 0.4652Francois Ductane 0.3879 80
0.3180 0.4837Jorma Tikkanen 0.4008 81
0.3852 0.4210Alfred Throner 0.4031 82
0.4808 5.0000Kalevi Ylisirnio 2.7404 83

Total Shooters  83
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

LV 100

CompNo 
USA C  1 0.2219

 0.2648123 Harley Baker

 0.2442223 Gary Bristow

 0.1844323 Jeff Graves

 0.1940423 Jack Neary

Australia A  2 0.2383

 0.2126101 Ean Parsons

 0.2806201 Darren Parsons

 0.2010301 Brendan Atkinson

 0.2590401 Steve Sori

Australia B  3 0.2389

 0.2202113 Paul Sullivan

 0.2918213 William Greer

 0.2394313 Dave McKillop

 0.2044413 Milan Morrell

South Africa A  4 0.2414

 0.2446110 Kobus Visser

 0.2200210 Terry Harrison

 0.2230310 Mario Coetzer

 0.2780410 Chris Van Zijl

USA A  5 0.2420

 0.2094102 Wayne Campbell

 0.2874202 Bob Scarbrough Jr.

 0.2338302 Joel Nader

 0.2374402 Walt Berger

France A  6 0.2461

 0.2352111 Pascal Fischbach

 0.2990211 Gerard Lang

 0.2534311 Carlos Pacheco

 0.1970411 Monique Lendormi

Canada C  7 0.2488

 0.1940117 Lloyd Miller

 0.2834217 Andy Laidlaw

 0.2104317 Wayne Miller

 0.3074417 Vera Carter

USA B  8 0.2545

 0.2834114 Andy Shifflett

 0.2626214 Billy Stevens

 0.2020314 Mike Conry

 0.2698414 Lee Hachigian

Finland A  9 0.2547

 0.2886103 Marko Kallio

 0.3078203 Janne Juntunen

 0.1948303 Jari Laulumaa

 0.2276403 Timo Sarkiniemi

Canada A  10 0.2555

 0.2668104 Hugh Williamson

 0.2158204 Bill Mitchell

 0.2062304 Peter Smith

 0.3332404 Rob Seemann

Australia C  11 0.2786
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

LV 100

CompNo 
 0.3286121 Gavin Marshall

 0.2874221 Keith Sewell

 0.2472321 Bill Jupp

 0.2514421 Robert Bisset

Canada B  12 0.2808

 0.3034116 Rick Pollock

 0.2894216 Dave Holmes

 0.2294316 Rob MacLennan

 0.3010416 George Carter

Finland B  13 0.2810

 0.2586115 Jonas Pettersson

 0.2602215 Emma Forsman

 0.2626315 Sakari Keckman

 0.3426415 Jari Raudaskoski

New Caledonia A  14 0.2860

 0.3110112 Christophe Nagle

 0.2674212 Herve Noveri

 0.3106312 Francois Ductane

 0.2552412 Charles Terrier

New Caledonia B  15 0.2996

 0.2752124 Christian Jahja

 0.3416224 Remy Amice

 0.3130324 Tony Sanita

 0.2688424 Simon Kalako

New Zealand A  16 0.3083

 0.2816109 Graeme Smith

 0.3148209 Helen Owen

 0.3624309 Steve Williams

 0.2744409 Dougall Cameron

Finland C  17 0.3644

 0.3838118 Christoffer Andersson

 0.2750218 Markku Ahlava

 0.4808318 Kalevi Ylisirnio

 0.3180418 Jorma Tikkanen
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

LV GRAND

CompNo 
USA C  1 0.2235

 0.2576123 Harley Baker

 0.2404223 Gary Bristow

 0.2085323 Jeff Graves

 0.1874423 Jack Neary

Canada A  2 0.2360

 0.2424104 Hugh Williamson

 0.1896204 Bill Mitchell

 0.2233304 Peter Smith

 0.2888404 Rob Seemann

Australia A  3 0.2363

 0.2213101 Ean Parsons

 0.2636201 Darren Parsons

 0.2070301 Brendan Atkinson

 0.2532401 Steve Sori

USA B  4 0.2433

 0.2795114 Andy Shifflett

 0.2380214 Billy Stevens

 0.2188314 Mike Conry

 0.2368414 Lee Hachigian

France A  5 0.2500

 0.2017111 Pascal Fischbach

 0.2971211 Gerard Lang

 0.2641311 Carlos Pacheco

 0.2372411 Monique Lendormi

USA A  6 0.2514

 0.2589102 Wayne Campbell

 0.3465202 Bob Scarbrough Jr.

 0.1832302 Joel Nader

 0.2171402 Walt Berger

Australia B  7 0.2560

 0.2386113 Paul Sullivan

 0.2715213 William Greer

 0.2645313 Dave McKillop

 0.2495413 Milan Morrell

Canada C  8 0.2611

 0.2011117 Lloyd Miller

 0.2697217 Andy Laidlaw

 0.2724317 Wayne Miller

 0.3010417 Vera Carter

South Africa A  9 0.2647

 0.2555110 Kobus Visser

 0.2560210 Terry Harrison

 0.2713310 Mario Coetzer

 0.2758410 Chris Van Zijl

Canada B  10 0.2675

 0.2542116 Rick Pollock

 0.2852216 Dave Holmes

 0.2301316 Rob MacLennan

 0.3005416 George Carter

Finland A  11 0.2704
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

LV GRAND

CompNo 
 0.2458103 Marko Kallio

 0.3178203 Janne Juntunen

 0.2400303 Jari Laulumaa

 0.2781403 Timo Sarkiniemi

Finland B  12 0.2793

 0.2759115 Jonas Pettersson

 0.2505215 Emma Forsman

 0.2819315 Sakari Keckman

 0.3090415 Jari Raudaskoski

Australia C  13 0.2856

 0.3282121 Gavin Marshall

 0.2703221 Keith Sewell

 0.2873321 Bill Jupp

 0.2567421 Robert Bisset

New Zealand A  14 0.2919

 0.3057109 Graeme Smith

 0.2728209 Helen Owen

 0.3025309 Steve Williams

 0.2866409 Dougall Cameron

New Caledonia A  15 0.3163

 0.2969112 Christophe Nagle

 0.2819212 Herve Noveri

 0.3879312 Francois Ductane

 0.2984412 Charles Terrier

New Caledonia B  16 0.3325

 0.3134124 Christian Jahja

 0.3666224 Remy Amice

 0.3248324 Tony Sanita

 0.3254424 Simon Kalako

Finland C  17 0.9387

 0.3549118 Christoffer Andersson

 0.2586218 Markku Ahlava

 2.7404318 Kalevi Ylisirnio

 0.4008418 Jorma Tikkanen
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Region:  Canada
Rosebud Silhouette & Benchrest Club,  Calgary AB

LV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

WBC  XV - CALGARY

World Benchrest Shooting Federation

07-17-2019 - 07-21-2019
LV 200 - Sorted By Rank

0.1325Joel Nader 0.1325 1
0.1624Pavel Petrovich Saltykov 0.1624 2
0.1635Bill Mitchell 0.1635 3
0.1682Pascal Fischbach 0.1682 4
0.1808Jack Neary 0.1808 5
0.1968Walt Berger 0.1968 6
0.2031Marko Kallio 0.2031 7
0.2038Lee Hachigian 0.2038 8
0.2050Rick Pollock 0.2050 9
0.2081Lloyd Miller 0.2081 10
0.2131Brendan Atkinson 0.2131 11
0.2134Billy Stevens 0.2134 12
0.2180Hugh Williamson 0.2180 13
0.2189Ivan Piani 0.2189 14
0.2256Christian D’Ippolito 0.2256 15
0.2265Carlo Madinelli 0.2265 16
0.2300Ean Parsons 0.2300 17
0.2308Rob MacLennan 0.2308 18 T1

0.2308Helen Owen 0.2308 19 T2

0.2325Jeff Graves 0.2325 20
0.2330Johannes Johannesson 0.2330 21
0.2356Mike Conry 0.2356 22
0.2362Werner Gerstenberger 0.2362 23
0.2366Gary Bristow 0.2366 24
0.2379Stefan Karlsson 0.2379 25
0.2403Peter Smith 0.2403 26
0.2407Emma Forsman 0.2407 27
0.2421Markku Ahlava 0.2421 28
0.2426Steve Williams 0.2426 29
0.2429Ian Owen 0.2429 30
0.2443Rob Seemann 0.2443 31
0.2467Darren Parsons 0.2467 32
0.2473Steve Sori 0.2473 33
0.2503Harley Baker 0.2503 34
0.2513William Greer 0.2513 35
0.2532Keith Sewell 0.2532 36
0.2561Andy Laidlaw 0.2561 37
0.2569Paul Sullivan 0.2569 38
0.2619Robert Bisset 0.2619 39
0.2655Peter Guffanti 0.2655 40
0.2665Kobus Visser 0.2665 41
0.2737Chris Van Zijl 0.2737 42
0.2748Carlos Pacheco 0.2748 43
0.2755Jari Raudaskoski 0.2755 44
0.2756Andy Shifflett 0.2756 45
0.2774Monique Lendormi 0.2774 46
0.2809Dave Holmes 0.2809 47
0.2828Christophe Nagle 0.2828 48
0.2851Jari Laulumaa 0.2851 49
0.2896Dave McKillop 0.2896 50
0.2920Terry Harrison 0.2920 51
0.2932Jonas Pettersson 0.2932 52
0.2947Vera Carter 0.2947 53 T1

0.2947Milan Morrell 0.2947 54 T2

0.2952Gerard Lang 0.2952 55
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Region:  Canada
Rosebud Silhouette & Benchrest Club,  Calgary AB

LV5-200RANK SHOOTER AGG

WBC  XV - CALGARY

World Benchrest Shooting Federation

07-17-2019 - 07-21-2019
LV 200 - Sorted By Rank

0.2965Herve Noveri 0.2965 56
0.2985Regina Gerstenberger 0.2985 57
0.2987Dougall Cameron 0.2987 58
0.2992Lars Stoltz 0.2992 59
0.3000George Carter 0.3000 60
0.3012Sakari Keckman 0.3012 61
0.3085Wayne Campbell 0.3085 62
0.3196Mario Coetzer 0.3196 63
0.3259Christoffer Andersson 0.3259 64
0.3273Bill Jupp 0.3273 65
0.3277Janne Juntunen 0.3277 66
0.3279Gavin Marshall 0.3279 67
0.3287Timo Sarkiniemi 0.3287 68
0.3298Graeme Smith 0.3298 69
0.3343Wayne Miller 0.3343 70
0.3367Tony Sanita 0.3367 71
0.3416Charles Terrier 0.3416 72
0.3516Christian Jahja 0.3516 73
0.3577Davide De Villa 0.3577 74
0.3698Francois Luciani 0.3698 75
0.3765Osvaldo Gonzalez Parra 0.3765 76
0.3819Simon Kalako 0.3819 77
0.3916Remy Amice 0.3916 78
0.4055Bob Scarbrough Jr. 0.4055 79
0.4210Alfred Throner 0.4210 80
0.4652Francois Ductane 0.4652 81
0.4837Jorma Tikkanen 0.4837 82
5.0000Kalevi Ylisirnio 5.0000 83

Total Shooters  83
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

LV 200

CompNo 
Canada A  1 0.2165

 0.2180104 Hugh Williamson

 0.1635204 Bill Mitchell

 0.2403304 Peter Smith

 0.2443404 Rob Seemann

USA C  2 0.2250

 0.2503123 Harley Baker

 0.2366223 Gary Bristow

 0.2325323 Jeff Graves

 0.1808423 Jack Neary

USA B  3 0.2321

 0.2756114 Andy Shifflett

 0.2134214 Billy Stevens

 0.2356314 Mike Conry

 0.2038414 Lee Hachigian

Australia A  4 0.2343

 0.2300101 Ean Parsons

 0.2467201 Darren Parsons

 0.2131301 Brendan Atkinson

 0.2473401 Steve Sori

France A  5 0.2539

 0.1682111 Pascal Fischbach

 0.2952211 Gerard Lang

 0.2748311 Carlos Pacheco

 0.2774411 Monique Lendormi

Canada B  6 0.2542

 0.2050116 Rick Pollock

 0.2809216 Dave Holmes

 0.2308316 Rob MacLennan

 0.3000416 George Carter

USA A  7 0.2608

 0.3085102 Wayne Campbell

 0.4055202 Bob Scarbrough Jr.

 0.1325302 Joel Nader

 0.1968402 Walt Berger

Australia B  8 0.2731

 0.2569113 Paul Sullivan

 0.2513213 William Greer

 0.2896313 Dave McKillop

 0.2947413 Milan Morrell

Canada C  9 0.2733

 0.2081117 Lloyd Miller

 0.2561217 Andy Laidlaw

 0.3343317 Wayne Miller

 0.2947417 Vera Carter

New Zealand A  10 0.2755

 0.3298109 Graeme Smith

 0.2308209 Helen Owen

 0.2426309 Steve Williams

 0.2987409 Dougall Cameron

Finland B  11 0.2777
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

LV 200

CompNo 
 0.2932115 Jonas Pettersson

 0.2407215 Emma Forsman

 0.3012315 Sakari Keckman

 0.2755415 Jari Raudaskoski

Finland A  12 0.2862

 0.2031103 Marko Kallio

 0.3277203 Janne Juntunen

 0.2851303 Jari Laulumaa

 0.3287403 Timo Sarkiniemi

South Africa A  13 0.2879

 0.2665110 Kobus Visser

 0.2920210 Terry Harrison

 0.3196310 Mario Coetzer

 0.2737410 Chris Van Zijl

Australia C  14 0.2926

 0.3279121 Gavin Marshall

 0.2532221 Keith Sewell

 0.3273321 Bill Jupp

 0.2619421 Robert Bisset

New Caledonia A  15 0.3465

 0.2828112 Christophe Nagle

 0.2965212 Herve Noveri

 0.4652312 Francois Ductane

 0.3416412 Charles Terrier

New Caledonia B  16 0.3654

 0.3516124 Christian Jahja

 0.3916224 Remy Amice

 0.3367324 Tony Sanita

 0.3819424 Simon Kalako

Finland C  17 1.5129

 0.3259118 Christoffer Andersson

 0.2421218 Markku Ahlava

 5.0000318 Kalevi Ylisirnio

 0.4837418 Jorma Tikkanen
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

2-GUN CHAMPIONSHIP

CompNo 
USA C  1 0.2598

 0.2618123 Harley Baker

 0.2662223 Gary Bristow

 0.2615323 Jeff Graves

 0.2495423 Jack Neary

USA A  2 0.2646

 0.2871102 Wayne Campbell

 0.2756202 Bob Scarbrough Jr.

 0.2240302 Joel Nader

 0.2717402 Walt Berger

Australia A  3 0.2661

 0.2485101 Ean Parsons

 0.2793201 Darren Parsons

 0.2573301 Brendan Atkinson

 0.2793401 Steve Sori

Canada A  4 0.2752

 0.2908104 Hugh Williamson

 0.2287204 Bill Mitchell

 0.2735304 Peter Smith

 0.3077404 Rob Seemann

Australia B  5 0.2768

 0.2840113 Paul Sullivan

 0.2748213 William Greer

 0.2757313 Dave McKillop

 0.2728413 Milan Morrell

USA B  6 0.2787

 0.3227114 Andy Shifflett

 0.2737214 Billy Stevens

 0.2538314 Mike Conry

 0.2646414 Lee Hachigian

Finland A  7 0.2821

 0.2965103 Marko Kallio

 0.2997203 Janne Juntunen

 0.2434303 Jari Laulumaa

 0.2890403 Timo Sarkiniemi

Australia C  8 0.2857

 0.3153121 Gavin Marshall

 0.2832221 Keith Sewell

 0.2849321 Bill Jupp

 0.2594421 Robert Bisset

South Africa A  9 0.2935

 0.2801110 Kobus Visser

 0.2891210 Terry Harrison

 0.3115310 Mario Coetzer

 0.2933410 Chris Van Zijl

France A  10 0.2957

 0.2491111 Pascal Fischbach

 0.2967211 Gerard Lang

 0.3403311 Carlos Pacheco

 0.2968411 Monique Lendormi

Canada C  11 0.3067
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WBC  XV - CALGARY
July 21, 2019
July 17, 2019Start Date:

End Date:

Team Summary Report

RankAggShooterTeam

2-GUN CHAMPIONSHIP

CompNo 
 0.2918117 Lloyd Miller

 0.2998217 Andy Laidlaw

 0.3231317 Wayne Miller

 0.3122417 Vera Carter

Canada B  12 0.3165

 0.3135116 Rick Pollock

 0.3451216 Dave Holmes

 0.3010316 Rob MacLennan

 0.3062416 George Carter

Finland B  13 0.3256

 0.2837115 Jonas Pettersson

 0.3696215 Emma Forsman

 0.3410315 Sakari Keckman

 0.3080415 Jari Raudaskoski

New Zealand A  14 0.3329

 0.3420109 Graeme Smith

 0.2941209 Helen Owen

 0.3584309 Steve Williams

 0.3371409 Dougall Cameron

New Caledonia A  15 0.3586

 0.3241112 Christophe Nagle

 0.3274212 Herve Noveri

 0.3967312 Francois Ductane

 0.3862412 Charles Terrier

New Caledonia B  16 0.4045

 0.4217124 Christian Jahja

 0.3651224 Remy Amice

 0.4191324 Tony Sanita

 0.4119424 Simon Kalako

Finland C  17 0.7276

 0.3864118 Christoffer Andersson

 0.3061218 Markku Ahlava

 1.6911318 Kalevi Ylisirnio

 0.5268418 Jorma Tikkanen
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